Bruges Arabian Horse Event
(European/Amateur)

Bruges, Belgium

08 Jun 2019, Yearling

Fillies

Position Horse Score

1st Name: IS ELASCA 91.19

Colour: Grey
Owner: ARMADA
ARABIANS

2nd Name: GLAMOUR ) 89.94
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: JADEM
ARABIANS

3rd Name: LULU UMM 89.81
Colour: Grey
Owner: Moell Moell
AB
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4th Name: CYPSELA 89.56
Colour: Bay
Owner:
SWAENEPOEL-SYS

5th Name: EMMA LEE 89.25
NWA
Colour: Bay
Owner: NWA
ARABIANS

6th Name: LOLITA SBM 88.81
Colour: Grey
Owner: MR. & MRS.
P) & S| HOWARD -
SBM ARABIANS

Judges

C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL
B.M. = Bruce McCrea, US
N.J. Nikolaus Jung, DE
N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG

C.B.

19.00
m 18.75
m 19.00
18.50
17.50
15.00
19.00

B.M.
18.50
18.50
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.00
18.50

N.J.
19.00
18.50
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

N.H.

19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
17.50
16.00
19.00

B.M.

C.B.
TYPE 18.50

m 18.75
m 19.00
18.50
TR 13.00
15.00
18.00

19.00
18.75
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.00

N.J.
19.00
19.25
19.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.00

N.H.

19.00
19.25
19.50
19.00
17.50
15.50
18.50

B.M.

C.B.
TYPE 19.00

m 18.50
m 18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
19.00

18.00
18.25
18.50
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.00

N.J.
18.50
18.50
18.50
18.50
17.50
16.00
18.50

N.H.
19.00
18.50
18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
19.00



	Bruges Arabian Horse Event (European/Amateur)
	Judges


